
Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (8) 1,8 km 17 C
1(56) 2(54) 3(49) 4(40) 5(48) 6(35) 7(38) 8(39) 9(37) 10(43) 11(34) 12(33) 13(51) 14(44)

15(45) 16(32) 17(100) Finish

1 Szőcs Norbert 13:54 0:45 1:42 2:39 3:22 3:56 4:19 5:46 6:22 6:55 8:06 8:48 9:48 10:43 11:48
CS Transilva Cluj 0:45 0:57 0:57 0:43 0:34 0:23 1:27 0:36 0:33 1:11 0:42 1:00 0:55 1:05

12:41 13:07 13:46 13:54
0:53 0:26 0:39 0:08

2 Dinu Filip 17:51 1:02 2:34 4:32 5:35 6:25 6:58 8:18 8:58 9:40 11:17 12:16 13:37 14:06 15:39
PC Targoviste 1:02 1:32 1:58 1:03 0:50 0:33 1:20 0:40 0:42 1:37 0:59 1:21 0:29 1:33

16:46 17:17 17:42 17:51
1:07 0:31 0:25 0:09

3 György Gergely 18:55 1:02 2:21 3:42 5:04 5:47 6:26 9:52 10:18 10:44 11:59 12:56 14:11 14:48 15:58
VSK Csikszereda 1:02 1:19 1:21 1:22 0:43 0:39 3:26 0:26 0:26 1:15 0:57 1:15 0:37 1:10

17:18 17:52 18:47 18:55
1:20 0:34 0:55 0:08

4 Pascu Stefan 22:21 0:59 2:22 3:41 4:45 5:34 6:05 11:07 11:32 12:33 14:00 14:44 15:50 16:23 18:19
CS Chimia Victoria 0:59 1:23 1:19 1:04 0:49 0:31 5:02 0:25 1:01 1:27 0:44 1:06 0:33 1:56

21:22 21:39 22:12 22:21
3:03 0:17 0:33 0:09

5 Alexa-Pop Petru 24:52 1:07 3:05 4:17 6:00 10:30 11:00 12:41 13:11 14:03 16:01 17:20 19:21 20:31 21:29
CS BABARUNCA 1:07 1:58 1:12 1:43 4:30 0:30 1:41 0:30 0:52 1:58 1:19 2:01 1:10 0:58

23:35 23:53 24:39 24:52
2:06 0:18 0:46 0:13

6 Hurgoi Darius 44:27 2:00 4:34 9:14 12:43 14:21 15:00 20:10 24:39 25:56 28:03 29:18 31:36 33:05 39:20
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:00 2:34 4:40 3:29 1:38 0:39 5:10 4:29 1:17 2:07 1:15 2:18 1:29 6:15

40:28 42:54 44:06 44:27 4:16 10:51 38:21
1:08 2:26 1:12 0:20 *47 *45 *36

7 Buican Alexandru 51:46 1:52 3:42 8:14 12:22 14:45 15:22 20:43 22:20 23:13 32:25 35:16 38:24 39:12 41:04
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:52 1:50 4:32 4:08 2:23 0:37 5:21 1:37 0:53 9:12 2:51 3:08 0:48 1:52

46:58 51:03 51:32 51:45
5:54 4:05 0:29 0:13

Deliu Andrei dnf 3:37 5:15 10:15 11:13 13:36 14:22 24:04 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CS Mentor Silva 3:37 1:38 5:00 0:58 2:23 0:46 9:42

----- ----- 32:06 32:18 15:38 21:18
8:02 0:12 *42 *37



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W12  (8) 1,4 km 15 C
1(31) 2(47) 3(33) 4(34) 5(43) 6(35) 7(42) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(35) 12(40) 13(41) 14(32)

15(100) Finish

1 Tudorascu Ana 11:01 0:37 1:12 1:44 2:40 3:54 4:31 5:05 5:43 6:20 6:37 7:50 8:23 9:07 10:30
CS BABARUNCA 0:37 0:35 0:32 0:56 1:14 0:37 0:34 0:38 0:37 0:17 1:13 0:33 0:44 1:23

10:53 11:01 9:37
0:23 0:07 *49

2 Tudorache Silvia 11:41 0:34 1:22 2:18 3:23 4:07 4:41 5:57 6:35 7:46 8:08 9:18 9:49 10:35 11:11
OK Silva Campina 0:34 0:48 0:56 1:05 0:44 0:34 1:16 0:38 1:11 0:22 1:10 0:31 0:46 0:36

11:34 11:41
0:23 0:06

3 Szőcs Sara 11:56 0:46 1:32 2:21 3:27 4:12 4:50 5:32 6:06 7:42 8:01 9:10 9:45 10:36 11:14
CS Transilva Cluj 0:46 0:46 0:49 1:06 0:45 0:38 0:42 0:34 1:36 0:19 1:09 0:35 0:51 0:38

11:47 11:56
0:33 0:09

4 Alexa-Pop Maria 12:27 0:38 1:17 1:58 2:46 3:23 4:00 5:00 5:34 6:16 8:43 9:56 10:31 11:25 11:57
CS BABARUNCA 0:38 0:39 0:41 0:48 0:37 0:37 1:00 0:34 0:42 2:27 1:13 0:35 0:54 0:32

12:19 12:27
0:22 0:07

5 Ráduly Zsuzsanna 12:35 0:59 1:45 2:25 4:01 4:45 5:21 6:01 6:36 7:14 7:43 9:56 10:30 11:23 12:13
VSK Csikszereda 0:59 0:46 0:40 1:36 0:44 0:36 0:40 0:35 0:38 0:29 2:13 0:34 0:53 0:50

0.00 12:35
0:22

6 Cojoaca Diana 13:08 0:49 1:40 2:40 3:47 4:34 5:20 6:15 6:58 7:47 8:11 9:38 10:23 11:56 12:37
PC Targoviste 0:49 0:51 1:00 1:07 0:47 0:46 0:55 0:43 0:49 0:24 1:27 0:45 1:33 0:41

13:00 13:08
0:23 0:08

7 Tanase Ilinca 15:53 0:51 1:33 2:26 3:23 3:59 4:43 5:14 5:49 10:08 11:04 12:09 12:44 14:27 15:28
CS Mentor Silva 0:51 0:42 0:53 0:57 0:36 0:44 0:31 0:35 4:19 0:56 1:05 0:35 1:43 1:01

15:46 15:53
0:18 0:07

8 Deliu Oana 27:02 1:08 1:59 2:53 4:12 5:04 6:58 10:40 16:19 18:44 21:54 23:20 24:02 25:40 26:25
CS Mentor Silva 1:08 0:51 0:54 1:19 0:52 1:54 3:42 5:39 2:25 3:10 1:26 0:42 1:38 0:45

26:51 27:02
0:26 0:11



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M14  (4) 1,8 km 17 C
1(56) 2(54) 3(49) 4(40) 5(48) 6(35) 7(38) 8(39) 9(37) 10(43) 11(34) 12(33) 13(51) 14(44)

15(45) 16(32) 17(100) Finish

1 Popovici Andrei 10:34 0:41 1:28 2:09 2:39 3:14 3:32 4:29 4:44 5:14 6:17 6:54 7:52 8:14 8:50
CS Mentor Silva 0:41 0:47 0:41 0:30 0:35 0:18 0:57 0:15 0:30 1:03 0:37 0:58 0:22 0:36

9:47 10:00 10:27 10:34
0:57 0:13 0:27 0:07

2 Lenard Luca 27:19 2:58 5:43 8:40 9:43 10:26 11:00 15:59 16:31 17:29 18:56 19:39 20:46 21:11 23:10
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:58 2:45 2:57 1:03 0:43 0:34 4:59 0:32 0:58 1:27 0:43 1:07 0:25 1:59

26:34 26:46 27:11 27:19
3:24 0:12 0:25 0:07

3 Tiseanu Mihai 62:46 54:53 58:48 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 60:30 61:21 -----
OK Silva Campina 54:53 3:55 1:42 0:51

----- ----- 62:37 62:46 4:00 4:42 6:18 18:16 20:05 22:52 24:27 25:37 32:36
1:16 0:08 *36 *50 *48 *53 *42 *55 *53 *42 *38

33:31 36:52 39:17 40:37 47:05 49:44 50:12 56:19
*57 *43 *52 *46 *44 *45 *49 *31

Badea Damian mp 0:43 1:46 2:32 3:10 3:41 ----- 4:46 5:07 5:34 6:48 7:21 8:16 8:35 9:12
PC Targoviste 0:43 1:03 0:46 0:38 0:31 1:05 0:21 0:27 1:14 0:33 0:55 0:19 0:37

9:46 10:03 10:18 10:25
0:34 0:17 0:15 0:07

W14  (9) 1,4 km 15 C
1(31) 2(47) 3(33) 4(34) 5(43) 6(35) 7(42) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(35) 12(40) 13(41) 14(32)

15(100) Finish

1 Brandus Ana 8:06 0:31 1:04 1:32 2:26 3:05 3:37 4:02 4:25 4:56 5:17 6:14 6:43 7:16 7:43
CS BABARUNCA 0:31 0:32 0:27 0:54 0:38 0:31 0:25 0:22 0:31 0:21 0:56 0:28 0:33 0:27

7:59 8:06
0:15 0:07

2 Stupu Sonia 9:44 0:32 1:09 1:57 2:44 3:23 3:53 4:17 4:44 5:56 6:13 7:25 7:55 8:34 9:06
CS BABARUNCA 0:32 0:37 0:48 0:47 0:39 0:30 0:24 0:27 1:12 0:17 1:12 0:30 0:39 0:32

9:34 9:44
0:28 0:09

3 Tudorascu Maria 9:54 0:33 1:08 1:41 2:31 3:07 3:41 5:00 5:29 6:09 6:27 7:38 8:12 8:50 9:18
CS BABARUNCA 0:33 0:35 0:33 0:50 0:36 0:34 1:19 0:29 0:40 0:18 1:11 0:34 0:38 0:28

9:37 9:54
0:19 0:16

4 Dragomir Letitia 10:37 0:36 1:17 1:57 2:42 3:26 4:07 4:53 6:10 6:50 7:08 8:19 8:51 9:32 10:05
CS BABARUNCA 0:36 0:40 0:39 0:45 0:44 0:40 0:46 1:16 0:40 0:17 1:10 0:32 0:41 0:32

10:31 10:37
0:26 0:06



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W14  (9) 1,4 km 15 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(47) 3(33) 4(34) 5(43) 6(35) 7(42) 8(37) 9(38) 10(39) 11(35) 12(40) 13(41) 14(32)
15(100) Finish

5 Cojocaru Alexandra 11:38 0:43 1:16 2:14 3:20 3:55 4:40 6:11 6:39 7:27 7:45 9:01 9:37 10:21 10:59
CS Mentor Silva 0:43 0:33 0:58 1:06 0:35 0:45 1:31 0:28 0:48 0:18 1:16 0:36 0:44 0:38

11:30 11:38
0:31 0:08

6 Lita Teodora 13:39 0:46 2:17 3:13 4:27 5:26 6:20 7:00 7:33 8:33 9:04 10:27 11:06 12:20 13:01
PC Targoviste 0:46 1:31 0:56 1:14 0:59 0:54 0:40 0:33 1:00 0:31 1:23 0:39 1:14 0:41

13:30 13:39
0:29 0:09

7 Tudor Astrid 13:43 0:39 1:24 2:02 3:04 3:41 4:16 8:04 8:37 9:54 10:11 11:36 12:05 12:52 13:19
CS Mentor Silva 0:39 0:45 0:38 1:02 0:37 0:35 3:48 0:33 1:17 0:17 1:25 0:29 0:47 0:27

13:36 13:43
0:17 0:07

Pascu Ana mp 0:33 1:04 2:12 3:02 3:46 4:22 5:30 5:55 7:03 7:18 8:30 9:03 9:48 -----
CS Chimia Victoria 0:33 0:31 1:08 0:50 0:44 0:36 1:08 0:25 1:08 0:15 1:12 0:33 0:45

10:41 10:50 10:09
0:53 0:09 *49

Pantiru Iulia dns
CS Mentor Silva

M16  (3) 2,4 km 20 C
1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)

15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

1 Ilin Radu 15:08 1:39 2:00 2:25 3:35 4:13 4:30 5:26 5:51 8:09 8:52 9:36 10:02 10:29 10:48
CS BABARUNCA 1:39 0:21 0:25 1:10 0:38 0:17 0:56 0:25 2:18 0:43 0:44 0:26 0:27 0:19

11:54 12:21 12:58 13:17 13:33 15:00 15:07
1:06 0:27 0:37 0:19 0:16 1:27 0:07

2 Petrovici Victor 15:19 1:40 1:57 2:32 3:42 4:26 4:46 6:06 6:36 7:59 9:05 9:47 10:17 10:53 11:16
PC Targoviste 1:40 0:17 0:35 1:10 0:44 0:20 1:20 0:30 1:23 1:06 0:42 0:30 0:36 0:23

12:19 12:55 13:37 14:01 14:31 15:11 15:19
1:03 0:36 0:42 0:24 0:30 0:40 0:08

3 Percec Vlad 15:52 1:46 1:58 2:26 4:51 5:28 5:44 6:35 7:00 8:13 10:12 10:43 11:10 11:45 12:07
CS BABARUNCA 1:46 0:12 0:28 2:25 0:37 0:16 0:51 0:25 1:13 1:59 0:31 0:27 0:35 0:22

13:11 13:48 14:25 14:52 15:06 15:46 15:52
1:04 0:37 0:37 0:27 0:14 0:40 0:05



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W16  (2) 2,2 km 16 C
1(45) 2(36) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(56) 14(54)

15(49) 16(100) Finish

1 Man Antonia 17:53 2:06 2:25 3:02 5:13 6:58 7:19 8:27 9:06 10:53 12:03 12:53 13:32 15:16 16:10
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:06 0:19 0:37 2:11 1:45 0:21 1:08 0:39 1:47 1:10 0:50 0:39 1:44 0:54

17:09 17:43 17:52
0:59 0:34 0:09

2 Stanea Antonia 23:50 4:13 4:34 5:29 8:28 9:32 10:17 11:26 12:08 15:20 16:47 17:42 18:33 20:48 21:47
CS Chimia Victoria 4:13 0:21 0:55 2:59 1:04 0:45 1:09 0:42 3:12 1:27 0:55 0:51 2:15 0:59

22:46 23:42 23:49
0:59 0:56 0:07

M18  (4) 2,4 km 20 C
1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)

15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

1 Iacob Ioan 13:59 1:25 1:39 2:00 4:00 4:41 4:56 5:50 6:15 7:55 8:37 9:08 9:32 10:08 10:31
CS BABARUNCA 1:25 0:14 0:21 2:00 0:41 0:15 0:54 0:25 1:40 0:42 0:31 0:24 0:36 0:23

11:22 11:51 12:28 12:46 13:19 13:53 13:59
0:51 0:29 0:37 0:18 0:33 0:34 0:05

2 Vigh Ervin 16:16 1:38 1:53 2:18 6:29 7:07 7:23 8:11 8:34 10:04 11:01 11:36 12:01 12:25 12:43
CS Transilva Cluj 1:38 0:15 0:25 4:11 0:38 0:16 0:48 0:23 1:30 0:57 0:35 0:25 0:24 0:18

13:36 14:02 14:36 14:53 15:30 16:08 16:15 3:35 8:55
0:53 0:26 0:34 0:17 0:37 0:38 0:07 *35 *55

3 Galateanu Andrei 17:30 1:44 2:03 2:39 5:09 5:59 6:30 7:32 8:01 9:32 10:32 11:15 11:55 12:36 13:00
VSK Csikszereda 1:44 0:19 0:36 2:30 0:50 0:31 1:02 0:29 1:31 1:00 0:43 0:40 0:41 0:24

14:14 14:52 15:39 16:02 16:22 17:17 17:29
1:14 0:38 0:47 0:23 0:20 0:55 0:12

4 Petreus George 17:41 2:05 2:22 2:49 5:26 6:24 6:45 7:42 8:11 10:18 11:12 11:56 12:30 13:17 13:41
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 2:05 0:17 0:27 2:37 0:58 0:21 0:57 0:29 2:07 0:54 0:44 0:34 0:47 0:24

14:48 15:26 16:08 16:31 16:48 17:33 17:41
1:07 0:38 0:42 0:23 0:17 0:45 0:07

W18  (5) 2,2 km 16 C
1(45) 2(36) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(56) 14(54)

15(49) 16(100) Finish

1 Stupu Iulia 13:40 1:49 2:11 2:44 4:14 4:59 5:18 6:12 6:38 8:15 9:06 9:46 10:17 11:43 12:26
CS BABARUNCA 1:49 0:22 0:33 1:30 0:45 0:19 0:54 0:26 1:37 0:51 0:40 0:31 1:26 0:43

13:11 13:32 13:40
0:45 0:21 0:07



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W18  (5) 2,2 km 16 C (cont.)

1(45) 2(36) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(56) 14(54)
15(49) 16(100) Finish

2 Tudorache Alexia 14:43 1:51 2:08 2:45 4:27 5:12 5:30 6:34 7:03 8:40 9:33 10:10 10:40 12:43 13:27
OK Silva Campina 1:51 0:17 0:37 1:42 0:45 0:18 1:04 0:29 1:37 0:53 0:37 0:30 2:03 0:44

14:14 14:35 14:43
0:47 0:21 0:07

3 Pop Diana Maria 14:54 1:44 2:04 2:44 5:28 6:07 6:22 7:17 7:43 9:07 10:01 10:38 11:17 12:50 13:37
CS Chimia Victoria 1:44 0:20 0:40 2:44 0:39 0:15 0:55 0:26 1:24 0:54 0:37 0:39 1:33 0:47

14:23 14:45 14:54
0:46 0:22 0:08

4 Manu Andreea 16:35 1:59 2:19 2:59 6:14 7:04 7:20 8:20 8:50 10:22 11:19 12:00 12:34 14:12 14:57
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:59 0:20 0:40 3:15 0:50 0:16 1:00 0:30 1:32 0:57 0:41 0:34 1:38 0:45

15:51 16:27 16:34
0:54 0:36 0:07

5 Ráduly Réka 18:29 2:01 2:21 3:04 5:29 6:16 8:11 9:27 9:57 11:37 12:35 13:27 14:05 16:07 17:00
VSK Csikszereda 2:01 0:20 0:43 2:25 0:47 1:55 1:16 0:30 1:40 0:58 0:52 0:38 2:02 0:53

17:53 18:20 18:29
0:53 0:27 0:09

M21  (12) 2,4 km 20 C
1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)

15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

1 Vigh Lorand 12:49 1:30 1:43 2:05 4:20 4:52 5:07 5:49 6:09 7:17 7:59 8:30 8:53 9:26 9:44
CS Transilva Cluj 1:30 0:13 0:22 2:15 0:32 0:15 0:42 0:20 1:08 0:42 0:31 0:23 0:33 0:18

10:31 10:59 11:29 11:45 11:58 12:41 12:49
0:47 0:28 0:30 0:16 0:13 0:43 0:07

2 Zinca Ionut 12:58 1:44 1:58 2:29 4:20 4:53 5:07 5:52 6:13 7:18 8:10 8:39 9:03 9:32 9:50
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1:44 0:14 0:31 1:51 0:33 0:14 0:45 0:21 1:05 0:52 0:29 0:24 0:29 0:18

10:42 11:12 11:44 12:02 12:13 12:50 12:57
0:52 0:30 0:32 0:18 0:11 0:37 0:07

3 Tintar Mihai 13:00 1:31 1:46 2:10 4:10 4:47 5:01 5:47 6:09 7:18 8:00 8:35 9:01 9:26 9:51
CSU Craiova 1:31 0:15 0:24 2:00 0:37 0:14 0:46 0:22 1:09 0:42 0:35 0:26 0:25 0:25

10:49 11:16 11:48 12:05 12:19 12:53 12:59 9:43
0:58 0:27 0:32 0:17 0:14 0:34 0:06 *32

4 Jancsik Endre 13:37 1:28 1:43 2:09 4:06 4:44 4:59 5:51 6:16 7:30 8:18 8:51 9:20 9:44 10:02
CS Transilva Cluj 1:28 0:15 0:26 1:57 0:38 0:15 0:52 0:25 1:14 0:48 0:33 0:29 0:24 0:18

10:55 11:21 12:04 12:28 12:50 13:30 13:37 11:49
0:53 0:26 0:43 0:24 0:22 0:40 0:06 *47



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M21  (12) 2,4 km 20 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)
15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

5 Vörös Adam 13:55 1:29 1:44 2:09 4:05 4:41 4:55 5:40 6:05 7:15 8:00 8:49 9:18 9:51 10:12
CS Transilva Cluj 1:29 0:15 0:25 1:56 0:36 0:14 0:45 0:25 1:10 0:45 0:49 0:29 0:33 0:21

11:13 11:44 12:20 12:40 13:06 13:48 13:55
1:01 0:31 0:36 0:20 0:26 0:42 0:06

6 Biro Alexandru 13:57 1:38 1:54 2:23 3:46 4:23 4:38 5:24 5:46 7:13 7:59 9:10 9:37 10:01 10:18
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:38 0:16 0:29 1:23 0:37 0:15 0:46 0:22 1:27 0:46 1:11 0:27 0:24 0:17

11:25 11:52 12:26 12:42 13:11 13:50 13:56 1:26 5:36
1:07 0:27 0:34 0:16 0:29 0:39 0:06 *44 *39

7 Wataru Teragauchi 14:28 1:37 1:52 2:16 4:03 4:43 4:59 5:58 6:23 7:54 8:38 9:16 9:43 10:09 10:28
Japonia 1:37 0:15 0:24 1:47 0:40 0:16 0:59 0:25 1:31 0:44 0:38 0:27 0:26 0:19

11:39 12:08 12:51 13:08 13:35 14:19 14:27
1:11 0:29 0:43 0:17 0:27 0:44 0:08

8 Szikszai Csongor 15:49 1:44 2:01 2:28 4:25 5:09 5:28 6:28 6:57 8:29 9:24 10:03 10:34 11:06 11:34
CS Transilva Cluj 1:44 0:17 0:27 1:57 0:44 0:19 1:00 0:29 1:32 0:55 0:39 0:31 0:32 0:28

12:45 13:21 14:07 14:30 14:48 15:40 15:48
1:11 0:36 0:46 0:23 0:18 0:52 0:08

9 Cojocaru Andrei 19:05 1:47 2:23 3:56 6:14 6:57 7:15 8:18 8:42 10:17 11:07 11:47 12:21 14:18 14:45
CS Mentor Silva 1:47 0:36 1:33 2:18 0:43 0:18 1:03 0:24 1:35 0:50 0:40 0:34 1:57 0:27

16:00 16:38 17:20 17:45 18:04 18:56 19:05
1:15 0:38 0:42 0:25 0:19 0:52 0:09

10 Pantiru Filip 21:16 2:03 2:25 2:57 9:40 10:49 11:07 11:51 12:15 14:02 14:59 15:44 16:15 16:51 17:10
CS Mentor Silva 2:03 0:22 0:32 6:43 1:09 0:18 0:44 0:24 1:47 0:57 0:45 0:31 0:36 0:19

18:30 19:04 19:45 20:07 20:24 21:09 21:16
1:20 0:34 0:41 0:22 0:17 0:45 0:07

11 Tudor Marius 41:24 4:56 6:26 7:38 16:37 18:14 19:04 20:38 21:35 24:39 26:50 28:13 29:28 30:44 31:27
CS Mentor Silva 4:56 1:30 1:12 8:59 1:37 0:50 1:34 0:57 3:04 2:11 1:23 1:15 1:16 0:43

33:56 35:07 36:41 38:44 39:34 41:09 41:24
2:29 1:11 1:34 2:03 0:50 1:35 0:15

Vadean Catalin mp 1:17 1:29 1:51 2:54 3:29 3:41 4:25 4:46 6:04 6:42 7:13 7:38 8:01 8:17
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:17 0:12 0:22 1:03 0:35 0:12 0:44 0:21 1:18 0:38 0:31 0:25 0:23 0:16

9:19 9:46 ----- 10:45 10:58 11:33 11:39 2:09 10:20
1:02 0:27 0:59 0:13 0:35 0:05 *35 *47



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W21  (4) 2,2 km 16 C
1(45) 2(36) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(56) 14(54)

15(49) 16(100) Finish

1 Stupu Anca 15:29 1:57 2:23 2:58 5:11 5:56 6:14 7:12 7:39 9:20 10:13 10:51 11:24 13:21 14:07
CS BABARUNCA 1:57 0:26 0:35 2:13 0:45 0:18 0:58 0:27 1:41 0:53 0:38 0:33 1:57 0:46

14:55 15:20 15:29
0:48 0:25 0:08

2 Zinca Andreea 19:36 2:21 2:45 3:39 6:18 7:20 7:46 8:57 9:31 11:34 12:48 13:44 14:34 16:44 17:43
CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2:21 0:24 0:54 2:39 1:02 0:26 1:11 0:34 2:03 1:14 0:56 0:50 2:10 0:59

18:54 19:25 19:36
1:11 0:31 0:11

3 Galateanu Daria 20:25 2:02 2:23 3:03 7:54 8:42 9:04 10:07 10:39 13:03 14:21 15:06 15:45 17:55 18:46
VSK Csikszereda 2:02 0:21 0:40 4:51 0:48 0:22 1:03 0:32 2:24 1:18 0:45 0:39 2:10 0:51

19:48 20:16 20:25
1:02 0:28 0:09

4 Maiorescu Irina 21:23 2:34 2:59 3:47 6:22 7:32 7:56 9:28 10:03 13:17 14:23 15:14 15:52 17:43 18:40
CS Mentor Silva 2:34 0:25 0:48 2:35 1:10 0:24 1:32 0:35 3:14 1:06 0:51 0:38 1:51 0:57

20:39 21:11 21:22
1:59 0:32 0:11

M35  (4) 2,4 km 20 C
1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)

15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

1 Tintar Liviu 17:44 1:57 2:12 2:44 4:55 5:44 6:00 7:01 7:29 9:08 10:00 10:48 11:18 12:05 12:35
Stiinta Electro Sistem BM 1:57 0:15 0:32 2:11 0:49 0:16 1:01 0:28 1:39 0:52 0:48 0:30 0:47 0:30

13:59 14:54 15:41 16:09 16:34 17:31 17:43
1:24 0:55 0:47 0:28 0:25 0:57 0:12

2 Chira Daniel 18:54 2:26 2:46 3:20 5:06 6:00 6:21 7:28 7:59 10:06 11:17 12:00 12:34 13:27 13:58
Watch Out Cluj 2:26 0:20 0:34 1:46 0:54 0:21 1:07 0:31 2:07 1:11 0:43 0:34 0:53 0:31

15:20 16:03 16:55 17:22 17:49 18:43 18:54
1:22 0:43 0:52 0:27 0:27 0:54 0:10

3 Szőcs Attila 19:35 1:51 2:08 2:43 5:50 6:55 8:27 9:49 10:12 11:30 12:29 13:11 13:47 14:57 15:20
CS Transilva Cluj 1:51 0:17 0:35 3:07 1:05 1:32 1:22 0:23 1:18 0:59 0:42 0:36 1:10 0:23

16:43 17:19 18:02 18:24 18:44 19:26 19:35
1:23 0:36 0:43 0:22 0:20 0:42 0:09

György Laszlo mp 3:22 4:17 4:50 8:12 9:26 9:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- 17:32 18:46 19:30 19:56
VSK Csikszereda 3:22 0:55 0:33 3:22 1:14 0:31 7:35 1:14 0:44 0:26

22:29 23:07 24:02 24:28 25:04 25:56 26:08
2:33 0:38 0:55 0:26 0:36 0:52 0:12



Cupa Mentor Silva 2023 mie. 11.10.2023 09:52
Split time results - Stage 1 Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

W35  (6) 2,2 km 16 C
1(45) 2(36) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(56) 14(54)

15(49) 16(100) Finish

1 Bogya Yana 17:07 2:03 2:23 3:00 6:37 7:25 7:48 8:52 9:22 11:04 12:03 12:45 13:18 14:47 15:40
CS Transilva Cluj 2:03 0:20 0:37 3:37 0:48 0:23 1:04 0:30 1:42 0:59 0:42 0:33 1:29 0:53

16:32 16:57 17:06
0:52 0:25 0:09

2 Tudorache Ana Maria 17:23 1:49 2:12 2:59 4:55 6:43 6:59 8:11 8:39 10:12 11:10 12:41 13:16 15:14 15:58
OK Silva Campina 1:49 0:23 0:47 1:56 1:48 0:16 1:12 0:28 1:33 0:58 1:31 0:35 1:58 0:44

16:49 17:14 17:22
0:51 0:25 0:08

3 Szőcs Luciana 23:40 2:56 3:42 4:38 9:57 11:30 11:57 13:23 13:57 15:47 16:58 17:53 18:36 20:45 21:49
CS Transilva Cluj 2:56 0:46 0:56 5:19 1:33 0:27 1:26 0:34 1:50 1:11 0:55 0:43 2:09 1:04

22:49 23:28 23:40
1:00 0:39 0:12

4 Dopovecz Diana 24:28 2:10 3:22 4:34 7:42 9:16 10:49 12:38 13:07 15:06 16:14 17:01 17:45 21:51 22:49
CS BABARUNCA 2:10 1:12 1:12 3:08 1:34 1:33 1:49 0:29 1:59 1:08 0:47 0:44 4:06 0:58

23:50 24:18 24:28
1:01 0:28 0:10

5 Dumitrascu Irina 25:01 3:01 3:33 4:39 10:20 11:15 11:41 13:12 13:49 16:03 17:21 18:20 19:08 21:22 22:25
CS OTOPENI 3:01 0:32 1:06 5:41 0:55 0:26 1:31 0:37 2:14 1:18 0:59 0:48 2:14 1:03

24:23 24:50 25:01
1:58 0:27 0:11

6 Patras Ancuta 41:24 5:26 6:21 11:30 16:02 18:06 18:52 21:22 22:24 26:38 28:50 30:59 32:23 35:55 37:54
CS Mentor Silva 5:26 0:55 5:09 4:32 2:04 0:46 2:30 1:02 4:14 2:12 2:09 1:24 3:32 1:59

39:56 41:01 41:24
2:02 1:05 0:23

M45  (12) 2,4 km 20 C
1(36) 2(50) 3(48) 4(55) 5(53) 6(42) 7(38) 8(57) 9(43) 10(52) 11(46) 12(44) 13(45) 14(49)

15(56) 16(31) 17(54) 18(33) 19(51) 20(100) Finish

1 Stupu Petru 14:39 2:00 2:19 2:43 4:40 5:20 5:36 6:31 6:55 8:10 8:57 9:30 9:56 10:27 10:47
CS BABARUNCA 2:00 0:19 0:24 1:57 0:40 0:16 0:55 0:24 1:15 0:47 0:33 0:26 0:31 0:20

11:44 12:13 12:52 13:25 13:40 14:30 14:38 1:31
0:57 0:29 0:39 0:33 0:15 0:50 0:08 *44

